
S.N 
1 

3 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

B.A VITH SEMESTER RESULT SHEET OCT NOV- 2021-22 

SID No. 
19A001 
19A002 

19A003 

19A004 

19A005 

19A009 

19A011 

19A012 

19A013 

19A014 

19A015 

19A016 

19A019 

19A020 

19A021 

19A022 

19A023 

19A024 

19A026 

19A027 
19A028 

19A029 

19A030 

19A031 

19A032 

19A034 

19A035 

19A037 

19A040 

19A042 

19A044 

19A046 

19A049 

19A050 

19A051 

Name of students 

AKASH S/O MAREPPA 
LAXMI D/O MAHADEV 
MOHAMMED MUBEEN S/O MAHIBOOB 
ARUNKUMAR S/O AMBRESH 
GURURAJ NARAYAN RATHOD 

SHREEDHAR S/O LAXMAN 
SURYAKANTH S/o DVINDRAPPA 
YAMANAPPA S/O MALLIKARJUN 
DASHARATHA S/O RAMRAO RATHOD 
USHLATHA D/0 SHARANAPPA 

ASHWANI D/0 MADARASHA 
SATISHKUMAR S/O SHRAVANKUMAR 
SUDHA D/0 SHIVARAYA 
SHASHIKUMAR.B S/OBAILAPPA 
SHIVANAND S/O RUDRAPPA 
SANMATI D/0 ANNAPPA 
PRIYANKA D/O ASHOK 
PRBULING S/O YALLAPA 
CHANDRAKALA D/O NAGENDRAPPA MOGHA 
SHRINATH S/O BHEEMRAO 
RAVI S/O KANIRAM 

KATTIMANI JAYASHRI D/O BASVARAJ KATTIMANI 
GOUTHAM KS/O BASVARAJ 
GANESH/ MARUTI 
NADEEMSHA S/O MOULASHA DARVISH 
HANAMANTH S/O MALLAYYA 
PRIYANKA D/O NAGENDRA 
MALLIKARJUN S/O SURYAKANTH 
PRAVEENKUMAR S/O PANDURANGA 
PRAVEENKUMAR S/O BADDU 
SHARANBASU S/O AMBANNA NELAKERI 

SHARABANNA S/O SOMALINGAPPA 
SURAJ S/O JAYPAL 

SIDDARAM S/O GOLLALAPPA 
SIDDHARTH S/O SHARANABASAPPA 

Gender Result 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



S.N 
36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

Karnataka People's Educatíon Society's 
DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI (Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

SID No. 
19A052 

19A053 

19A054 

19A058 
19A060 

19A062 

19A063 

19A065 

19A066 
19A067 

19A068 
19A069 
19A070 

19A071 
19A074 

19A075 

19A077 

19A079 
19A080 

19A082 
19A083 

19A087 
19A090 

19A092 

19A093 

19A094 

19A095 

19A096 

19A097 

19A098 

19A099 

19A101 

19A102 

19A106 

19A109 

19A111 

19A112 

19A114 

19A116 

19A117 

SUNIL/ BALAJI 
Name of students 

SAIKUMAR S/O BASVARAJ ASHTAGE 
SIDDHARTH S/O SANTOSHKUMAR 
KARTIK S/o MARUTHI 
SIDDARTH S/O SHANKAR 

SAROJA D/0 MALLIKARJUN NURADI 
ERANNA S/O MUTTAPPA 
SURESH S/O NAGAPPA 
PRAKASH S/O JAYARAM 
GANGUBAI D/O HANAMANTH 

CHAITRA D/0 SHAMARAYA KESARATGI 
SANDEEP S/O REVANASIDDAPPA 
CHANDRAKANT S/O NAGENDRAPPA 
SUNIL S/0 SOMALA 
DHAMMAPAL S/O DHANARAJ 
SHARANKUMAR S/0 SHUBASH 
DEEPAK S/O MAREPPA 
GEETA D/O ESHWAR 
RESHMA D/O DEVINDRAPPA 
BHAGAPPA S/O SHEKHAPPA 
SHASHIKANT S/O BHEEMRAYA 
SOMSHEKAR S/O DHARMARAY 
AMBIKA D/0 BASAVARAJ 
SIDDU S/O DHARMANNA HOSAMANI 

SHEKHAR S/O SANTOSH 
MALLIKARJUN S/O MANIK 
VANDANA D/O BAKKAPPA MARPALLI 

ROHINI D/O MALLAPPA 
LAXMAN S/O MALLESHA 
PRABHU S/O SHARANAPPA SEEMAN 
SANTOSH S/O BASANNA 
REKHA D/O RAVINDRAKUMAR 
MALLANGOUDA S/O SHIVANAGOUDA MALIPATIL 

REKHA D/O JAGANNATH 

VJAYAKUMAR S/o JAGADISH 
PAVAN S/O SURESH 
POOJA D/0 BHEEMARAYA 
LAXMI D/O MALLIKARJUN 

SUHMA D/0 BASVARAJ 
SHRIKANT S/O MASTANAPPA BHAVIKATTI 

Gender 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

Result 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

pass 
PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDING 

pass 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

pass 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



S.N 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

SID No. 

19A120 

19A122 
19A123 

19A125 

19A127 

19A129 
19A131 

19A132 

19A133 

19A134 

19A135 

19A136 

19A137 
19A138 

19A139 

19A140 

19A141 
19A143 

19A145 

19A153 

19A155 

19A157 

19A158 

PRNCiPAL 

GILBARGA. 

Name of students 

PATANKAR SURAJ S/O KSHEMKUMAR 

NAVINKUMAR S/O NARSHIMLU 
ASHA D/0 RAJSHEKHAR 
RENUKA MADHUKAR KATE 

KIRAN S/O MALLIKARJUN 
HASANSAB S/O AMINSAB MULLA 

SUCHITRA D/O SHAMRAO 
YALLALING S/O SIDDARAM 
PAVITHRA D/0 SHANKAR 
ANJALI D/O RAKESH 
SHIVAMURTI S/O BASAVARAJ 

SURYAKANTH S/O SAIBANNA 

SANDEEEP S/O SHARNAPPA 
MARUTI S/O TIPPANNA 

RAVENDRA S/O GUDAPPA 
ANSAR BABA S/O MOULANASAB 

KIRAN S/o SHIVASHARNAPPA 
BHEEMASHANKAR S/O RAMACHANDRA 

AMRUTH S/O MAHADEV 
JAYASHREE D/O AMBANNA 
SHREEMANT S/O SHIVALINGAPPA 
SHIVALING S/O HULIKANTEPPA 

Dr. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE 
OF ARKO & COMMERCE 

AMBARISH S/O RAVINDRA 

Gender Result 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

PASS 

PASS 
PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Registrar Evaluotion) 
Gulbarga University, 

Kalaburagi -385106. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

