

Karnataka People's Education Society's

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

B.A VITH SEMESTER RESULT SHEET OCT /NOV - 2021-22

S.N	SID No.	Name of students	Gender	Result
1	19A001	AKASH S/O MAREPPA	MALE	PENDING
2	19A002	LAXMI D/O MAHADEV	FEMALE	PASS
3	19A003	MOHAMMED MUBEEN S/O MAHIBOOB	MALE	PASS
4	19A004	ARUNKUMAR S/O AMBRESH	MALE	PENDING
5	19A005	GURURAJ NARAYAN RATHOD	MALE	PASS
6	19A009	SHREEDHAR S/O LAXMAN	MALE	PASS
7	19A011	SURYAKANTH S/O DVINDRAPPA	MALE	PASS
8	19A012	YAMANAPPA S/O MALLIKARJUN	MALE	PASS
9	19A013	DASHARATHA S/O RAMRAO RATHOD	MALE	PASS
10	19A014	USHLATHA D/O SHARANAPPA	FEMALE	PASS
11	19A015	ASHWANI D/O MADARASHA	MALE	PASS
12	19A016	SATISHKUMAR S/O SHRAVANKUMAR	MALE	PASS
13	19A019	SUDHA D/O SHIVARAYA	FEMALE	PASS
14	19A020	SHASHIKUMAR.B S/OBAILAPPA	MALE	PASS
15	19A021	SHIVANAND S/O RUDRAPPA	MALE	PASS
16	19A022	SANMATI D/O ANNAPPA	FEMALE	PASS
17	19A023	PRIYANKA D/O ASHOK	FEMALE	PASS
18	19A024	PRBULING S/O YALLAPA	MALE	PASS
19	19A026	CHANDRAKALA D/O NAGENDRAPPA MOGHA	FEMALE	PENDING
20	19A027	SHRINATH S/O BHEEMRAO	MALE	PASS
21	19A028	RAVI S/O KANIRAM	MALE	PASS
22	19A029	KATTIMANI JAYASHRI D/O BASVARAJ KATTIMANI	MALE	PASS
23	19A030	GOUTHAM K S/O BASVARAJ	MALE	PASS
24	19A031	GANESH/ MARUTI	MALE	PENDING
25	19A032	NADEEMSHA S/O MOULASHA DARVISH	MALE	PENDING
26	19A034	HANAMANTH S/O MALLAYYA	MALE	PASS
27	19A035	PRIYANKA D/O NAGENDRA	FEMALE	PASS
28	19A037	MALLIKARJUN S/O SURYAKANTH	MALE	PASS
29	19A040	PRAVEENKUMAR S/O PANDURANGA	MALE	PASS
30	19A042	PRAVEENKUMAR S/O BADDU	MALE	PASS
31	19A044	SHARANBASU S/O AMBANNA NELAKERI	MALE	PASS
32	19A046	SHARABANNA S/O SOMALINGAPPA	MALE	PASS
33	19A049	SURAJ S/O JAYPAL	MALE	PASS
34	19A050	SIDDARAM S/O GOLLALAPPA	MALE	PASS
35	19A051	SIDDHARTH S/O SHARANABASAPPA	MALE	PASS



Karnataka People's Education Society's

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI (Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

S.N	SID No.	Name of students	Gender	Result
36	19A052	SUNIL/ BALAJI	MALE	PASS
37	19A053	SAIKUMAR S/O BASVARAJ ASHTAGE	MALE	PASS
38	19A054	SIDDHARTH S/O SANTOSHKUMAR	MALE	PASS
39	19A058	KARTIK S/O MARUTHI	MALE	PASS
40	19A060	SIDDARTH S/O SHANKAR	MALE	PASS
41	19A062	SAROJA D/O MALLIKARJUN NURADI	FEMALE	PASS
42	19A063	ERANNA S/O MUTTAPPA	MALE	PASS
43	19A065	SURESH S/O NAGAPPA	MALE	PASS
44	19A066	PRAKASH S/O JAYARAM	MALE	pass
45	19A067	GANGUBAI D/O HANAMANTH	MALE	PENDING
46	19A068	CHAITRA D/O SHAMARAYA KESARATGI	MALE	PASS
47	19A069	SANDEEP S/O REVANASIDDAPPA	MALE	PASS
48	19A070	CHANDRAKANT S/O NAGENDRAPPA	MALE	PENDING
49	19A071	SUNIL S/O SOMALA	MALE	PASS
50	19A074	DHAMMAPAL S/O DHANARAJ	MALE	PASS
51	19A075	SHARANKUMAR S/O SHUBASH	MALE	PASS
52	19A077	DEEPAK S/O MAREPPA	MALE	PASS
53	19A079	GEETA D/O ESHWAR	MALE	PASS
54	19A080	RESHMA D/O DEVINDRAPPA	MALE	PASS
55	19A082	BHAGAPPA S/O SHEKHAPPA	MALE	PASS
56	19A083	SHASHIKANT S/O BHEEMRAYA	MALE	PASS
57	19A087	SOMSHEKAR S/O DHARMARAY	MALE	PENDING
58	19A090	AMBIKA D/O BASAVARAJ	FEMALE	pass
59	19A092	SIDDU S/O DHARMANNA HOSAMANI	MALE	PASS
60	19A093	SHEKHAR S/O SANTOSH	MALE	PASS
61	19A094	MALLIKARJUN S/O MANIK	MALE	PASS
62	19A095	VANDANA D/O BAKKAPPA MARPALLI	FEMALE	PASS
63	19A096	ROHINI D/O MALLAPPA	FEMALE	PASS
64	19A097	LAXMAN S/O MALLESHA	MALE	PASS
65	19A098	PRABHU S/O SHARANAPPA SEEMAN	MALE	PASS
66	19A099	SANTOSH S/O BASANNA	MALE	PASS
67	19A101	REKHA D/O RAVINDRAKUMAR	FEMALE	pass
68	19A102	MALLANGOUDA S/O SHIVANAGOUDA MALIPATIL	MALE	PASS
69	19A106	REKHA D/O JAGANNATH	FEMALE	PASS
70	19A109	VIJAYAKUMAR S/O JAGADISH	MALE	PENDING
71	19A111	PAVAN S/O SURESH	MALE	PASS
72	19A112	POOJA D/O BHEEMARAYA	FEMALE	PASS
73	19A114	LAXMI D/O MALLIKARJUN	FEMALE	PASS
74	19A116	SUHMA D/O BASVARAJ	FEMALE	PASS
75	19A117	SHRIKANT S/O MASTANAPPA BHAVIKATTI	MALE	PASS



Karnataka People's Education Society's

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

5.11	CID No	Name of students	Gender	Result
S.N	SID No.		MALE	PASS
76	19A120	PATANKAR SURAJ S/O KSHEMKUMAR	MALE	PASS
77	19A122	NAVINKUMAR S/O NARSHIMLU	MALE	PENDING
78	19A123	ASHA D/O RAJSHEKHAR	MALE	PASS
79	19A125	RENUKA MADHUKAR KATE		PASS
80	19A127	KIRAN S/O MALLIKARIUN	MALE	PASS
81	19A129	HASANSAB S/O AMINSAB MULLA	MALE	PASS
82	19A131	SUCHITRA D/O SHAMRAO	MALE	PASS
83	19A132	YALLALING S/O SIDDARAM	MALE	PASS
84	19A133	PAVITHRA D/O SHANKAR	FEMALE	PASS
85	19A134	ANJALI D/O RAKESH	FEMALE	PASS
86	19A135	SHIVAMURTI S/O BASAVARAJ	MALE	PASS
87	19A136	SURYAKANTH S/O SAIBANNA	MALE	1
88	19A137	SANDEEEP S/O SHARNAPPA	MALE	PASS
89	19A138	MARUTI S/O TIPPANNA	MALE	PASS
90	19A139	RAVENDRA S/O GUDAPPA	MALE	PASS
91	19A140	ANSAR BABA S/O MOULANASAB	MALE	PASS
92	19A141	KIRAN S/O SHIVASHARNAPPA	MALE	PASS
93	19A143	BHEEMASHANKAR S/O RAMACHANDRA	MALE	PASS
93	19A145	AMRUTH S/O MAHADEV	MALE	PASS
	19A153	JAYASHREE D/O AMBANNA	FEMALE	PASS
95	19A155	SHREEMANT S/O SHIVALINGAPPA	MALE	PASS
96	19A157	SHIVALING S/O HULIKANTEPPA	MALE	PASS
97	19A157	AMBARISH S/O RAVINDRA	MALE	PASS
98	TANTOR	AIVIDANISH 3/O IVATHADISA		

PHINCIPAL
Dr. AMBEDRAR COLLEGE
OF ARTS & COMMERCE
GULBARGA

Registrar (Evaluation) Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi - 385106.